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EXTRACURRICULAR ACTIVITIES CALENDAR (ECA) 2023 – 20234 
CAMPUS JHB / PTA 

 

 

1st Semester  
From: Monday 25 September 2023 

Till: Friday 02 February 2024 

Registrations open: 
(Via Eduka Only!) 

From: Friday 15 September 2023 (6pm) 

Till: Sunday 01 October 2023 (6pm)                                                                                              
(no new registration/ changes/ cancellation will be taken into 

account after the 2 October 2022) 

Trial Period:  
From: Monday 25 September 2023 

Till: Monday 02 October 2023 

Open Doors :  
From : Monday 29 January 2024 

Till : Friday 02 February 2024 

 

 

2nd Semester 
From: Monday 05 February 2024 

Till: Friday 14 June 2024 

New registrations/ 
changes/ cancellations: 

(Via Eduka !) 

From : Friday 02 February 2024 (6pm) 

Till : Sunday 11 February 2024 (6pm)                                                                                                      
(no new registration/ changes/ cancellation will be taken into 

account after the 11 February 2023) 

Open Doors : 
From : Monday 10 June 2024 

Till : Friday 14 june 2024 

Catch up Sessions : 
 

Starting from the Monday 17 June 2024 (If necessary) 
 

*In correlation with the Lycée Jules Verne school calendar 
** Likewise, no registration refund will be paid because of bad weather or absence of a learner. 
Only coach absences will be caught up. A catch-up schedule will be communicated at the end of the school year. 
***Only new arrivals will be given a pro-rata for missed lessons upon late registrations. All others will be charged full rate for the semester.  
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